BUS NUMBER: 26 Marion County School Bus Schedule KIM PORTER
SCHOOLS: Mannington Middle, Blackshere, North Marion
TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME

5:25 AM Arrive at Mannington Lot Arrive Mannington Lot
5:55 AM Leave Mannington Lot Leave Mannington Lot
6:20 AM Tucker Fork NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL
6:21 AM 9-GF-994 BLACKSHERE
6:22 AM 9-GF-1006 City Hall
6:25 AM 9-GF-798 Rite Aid
6:26 AM 9-GF-720 Mountaineer Florist
6:28 AM 9-GF-341 MANNINGTON MIDDLE
6:29 AM 9-GF-213 9-WJ-56
6:30 AM 9-GF-117 45 Little Whetstone
6:31 AM 9-GF-71 135 Little Whetstone
6:32 AM 9-GF-53 372 Little Whetstone
6:33 AM 9-GF-12 9-WJ-583
6:43 AM 890 Black Bear Rd 9-WJ-761
6:44 AM 749 Black Bear Rd Old Mine Portal
6:50 AM 143 Black Bear Rd 9-WJ-1139 (Joes Run)
6:51 AM 9-WJ-1139 182 Black Bear
6:53 AM Old Mine Portal 143 Black Bear
6:54 AM 9-WJ-761 749 Black Bear
6:55 AM 9-WJ-583 890 Black Bear
7:00 AM 372 Little Whetstone 9-GF-12
7.01 AM 135 Little Whetstone 9-GF-53
7.02 AM 45 Little Whetstone 9-GF-71
7:04 AM 9-WJ-56 9-GF-117
7:08 AM MANNINGTON MIDDLE 9-GF-213
711 AM Rite Aid 9-GF-341
712 AM City Hall 9-GF-720
7:14 AM 905 E. Main St. 9-GF-798
7:16 AM BLACKSHERE Tucker Fork
7:23 AM NORTH MARION HIGH SCHOOL 9-GF-994

Park Bus Mannington Lot 9-GF-1006

Park Bus Mannington Lot

2020-2021




